

briconautes

FACTURE

RL LA BESSE

ICONAUTES LABASTIDE
ROUTE DE SOULOMES

6240 LABASTIDE MURAT

tel. 05 65 21 30 69

SARL Au capital de 100 000 Eur

RCS CAHORS Siret 89511701800013 APE

TVA CEE : 59895117018

Ref. Client 6

N° FACTURE 131/000774 Date 30-11-2022

LESCOUT TP

LE LAC GRAND

46500 CARLUCET

Tel: 0673297521

Madame, Monsieur,

Nous vous prions de trouver ci-dessous le relevé de vos achats

FCLEDREM Page : 2

Désignation		%Tva	Qté	P.U. HT	Rem. HT	Net HT	Net TTC
2013100001554	T MF 87² D100 CARTON	20.00	3.000	2.500		7.50	9.00
2013100000588	FOSSE 3000L PEHD MILLENIUM	20.00	1.000	509.000		508.99	610.80
3396046711022	TUYAU DESCENTE D100 SABLE	20.00	2.000	25.000		50.00	60.00
Tkt: 3009424							
BL 1310030002552 / 9000284							
le 18/11/22					Total	165.39	198.47
3603742086317	POMPE EVAC PEV750 750W	20.00	1.000	65.125		65.10	78.15
3300001	ECO-PARTICIPATION	20.00	1.000	0.416		0.42	0.50
3700268203256	EMBOUIT TAR. PVC PRES.D50/40X11	20.00	1.000	3.916		3.92	4.70
3700268250311	CLAPET Y A BOULE PVC PRES.D40	20.00	1.000	32.916		32.92	39.50
3700268200484	MANCHON PVC PRES.D40	20.00	1.000	1.166		1.17	1.40
3700268200040	COUDE 90 PVC PRES.D40	20.00	1.000	1.166		1.17	1.40
3700268200309	RACCORD 3P PVC PRES.D40	20.00	1.000	3.666		3.67	4.40
2013100000953	TUBE PVC PRESSION PN16 D40 1ML	20.00	3.000	3.333		10.00	12.00
3396047480149	REDUCTION EXCENTR MF D100/40	20.00	1.000	3.083		3.08	3.70
2013100000595	REGARD REPARTITION ET BOUCLAGE	20.00	1.000	43.266		43.27	51.92
3283982280005	RUBAN ETANCHEITE 12M	20.00	1.000	0.666		0.67	0.80
Tkt: 3009484							
BL 1310030002567 /							
le 21/11/22					Total	10.43	12.52
2013100001530	COUDE FF 87² D100 CARTON	20.00	3.000	1.866		5.60	6.72
2013100001608	COULISSE D100 CARTON	20.00	2.000	1.416		2.83	3.40
2013100001615	BOUCHON D100 CARTON	20.00	2.000	1.000		2.00	2.40
Tkt: 1026070							
BL 1310010003251 /							
le 21/11/22					Total	12.83	15.40
4006209188798	PATTE X100 VIS BOIS 7X40	20.00	1.000	12.833		12.83	15.40
Tkt: 3009562							
BL 1310030002601 /							
le 24/11/22					Total	546.12	655.34
2013100000694	TUBE PVC NF M1 D100 4ML	20.00	60.000	2.516		151.00	181.20
2013140123469	BAC A GRAISSE 500L SIMOP	20.00	1.000	250.000		250.01	300.00
3540731702547	COURONNE 25M TUBE PE BLEU D25	20.00	1.000	24.450		24.45	29.34
3660955147280	GAINE TPC ROUGE D40 25ML	20.00	1.000	12.500		12.50	15.00
3660955147730	GAINE TPC ROUGE D90 25ML	20.00	2.000	34.750		69.50	83.40
2013100001493	COUDE FF 20² D100 CARTON	20.00	5.000	1.866		9.33	11.20

LA BESSE SARL - CAPITAL 100 000€

IBAN FR76 1120 6000 9500 7326 6625 736 - BIC AGRIFRPP812
TVA : FR 522254173

TVA : FR 59895117018

RCS CAHORS - SIRET : 895 117 018 00013